
Autumn semester of 2017/2018 academic year

Melnikov Dmitriy A.
Exam Schedule

Tue, 24 Oct 11:55 — 13:30 TEST Information Warfare  B14-507  T-314
Wed, 25 Oct 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Network Security  B14-507  V-117
Thu, 26 Oct 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Information Security of E-commerce  B14-507  B-218
Wed, 01 Nov 10:15 — 14:20 EXAM Network Security  B14-507  dep.42
Fri, 22 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Industry Workshop (Scientific Research Work): Voice and Fascimile Message

Protection  M17-507  dep.42
Mon, 25 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Computing Systems Security  M16-508  K-211
Mon, 25 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Computing Systems Security  M16-518  K-211
Mon, 25 Dec 18:00 — 22:00 TEST Integrated Security: Informational and Analytical Operations  B13-V02  B-208
Wed, 27 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Network Security  S13-502, S13-504  V-103
Wed, 27 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Network Security  S13-503  V-103
Thu, 28 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Protection of Voice and Fax Messages  S14-502  T-209
Thu, 28 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Protection of Voice and Fax Messages  S14-503  D-305
Sun, 14 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Computing Systems Security  M16-508, M16-518  T-204
Mon, 22 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Network Security  S13-503  V-109
Tue, 23 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Network Security  S13-502, S13-504  V-109


